Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-539 SMOKE RISE SCHLRS ACAD 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:06 AM 1200 MONTREAL RD ,30084 FIVE OAKS APTS 2 2
06:06 AM  MONTREAL RD, 30021 & NOBLE VINES DR, 30021 1 3
06:20 AM S MARLBOROUGH DR ,30084 & BONNIE GLENN LA ,30084 1 4
06:28 AM 1760 BROCKETT RD, 30084 1 5
06:28 AM GALILEE CT, 30084 & JERICHO RD, 30084 1 6
06:34 AM 3535 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES (ENTRANCE) 6 12
06:39 AM 3555 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 NORTHGATE TOWNHOMES 1 13
06:39 AM 3595 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 NORTHLAKE MANOR 1 14
06:41 AM 3665 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES (ENTRANCE) 2 16
06:42 AM LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 & SHADY LA ,30084 1 17
06:44 AM 2066 FELLOWSHIP RD, 30084 1 18
06:47 AM 2013 FELLOWSHIP RD, 30084 1 19
06:51 AM GLYNBROOK DR ,30084 & LONG PINES CT ,30084 1 20
06:51 AM 2037 IDLEWOOD RD ,30084 STANFORD OAKS BLDG P & U 1 21
06:57 AM FORESTGLADE DR, 30087 & FORESTGLADE BLVD, 30087 1 22
07:01 AM  MCCURDY RD, 30087 & PRINCEWILL DR, 30087 1 23
07:05 AM SCHOOL: SMOKE RISE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*x

End of Run: 398.825

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkk kkhkk k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



